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Eastside Disposal .
City of Lake Forest Park ' Ex (JAG-5)
Single-Family Curbside Garbage/Recycie/Yardwaste Program )

MONTHLY RATE SCHEDULE - EFFECTIVE 1/1/94 -,

Eastside
Provides
Service Billing Rental
Level Services Charge
1Can 10.50
2Can 14.70
3Can 19.05
4 Can 23.25
5§Can 27.45
6 Can 31.65
Half-can 6.50 0.40
.1 Can Once/Month 445
32 Gallon Toter 10.50 0.50
60 Gallon Toter 14.40 1.00
90 Gallon Toter 18.05 1.00
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Note 1: The rates listed above were developed assuming the Lake Forest Park
City Council approves an ordinance prohibiting customers from placing yard debris
into their garbage containers. :

Note 2: Residents who choose to compast their own yard waste will receive a

credit of $1.00 per month. To be eligible for the yard waste credit customers must
inform Eastside of their intention to compost. The resident then will not be permitted

to set out any yard waste with their M.S.W. or recyclables. Residents subscribingto
the half can service and the one can once/month will not be eligible for the $1.00 credit.

Note 3: An extra is defined as any additional bag, box, bundie or garbage can set out for
collection above and beyond the customers customary level of solid waste service. '

Note 4: Rates quoted are for curb service. Additional service such as walk-in service will
be billed to customers at the rates contained in Eastside Disposal's W.U.T.C. tariff for
unincorporated King County.

Note 5: During the initial year of the contract, each customer will be allowed to change
solid waste service levels twice without charge. In subsequent years, one change of
service will be allowed. Changes above these limits will result in a $10 charge per
change.

Note 6: If the City decides to establish its own solid waste utility, the rates for singie family,
multi family and commercial services will be renogotiated.
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Eastside Disposal

City of Lake Forest Park -

Statistical Report Oct-93 Nov-93  Dec-93
Residential Service Level Statistics

1 can once-a-month 28 27 27
2 cans once-a-month 0 0 0 .
19 gal can 63 64 66
2 19 gal cans o 0 0
1can 161 166 169
2can 19 17 15
3can 2 1 2
4 can 0 0 0
5 can 0 0 0
6 can 0 0 0
Additional cans 0 0 0
'1 32 gal toter 184 183 186
2 32 gal toters 0 0 0
1 60 gal toter 200 196 192
2 60 gal toters 1 1 1
3 60 gal toters 0] 0 0
4 60 gal toters 0 0 0
1 90 gal toter 179 178 175 -
2 90 gal toters 0 0 0
3 90 gal toters 1 1 1
4 90 gal toters 0] 0 0
Extras 26 8 7
Container rental

Compost credits 134 128 126
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